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IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Itinerary Change

Dear Valued Guests,

On behalf of Norwegian Cruise Line (NCL), we thank you for your loyalty and for making us your vacation of choice.

We are committed to delivering exceptional vacation experiences around the world. As such, it is always our intention to maintain
original itineraries. However, at times, unforeseen circumstances require us to make modifications. As such, the itinerary has been

revised as follows:

Original Itinerary Revised Itinerary
2023 |Day Port Arrival |Departure| |Port Arrival Departure
19-Mar|Sun Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 5:00 PM| |Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 5:00 PM
20-Mar|Mon At Sea At Sea
21-Mar|Tues Salvador de Bahia, Brazil g:00 AM|  3:00 PN [Salvador de Bahia, Brazil 8:00 AM|  6:00 PM
22-Mar|Wed At Sea At Sea
23-Mar|Thurs Fortaleza, Brazil 11:00 &AM 6:00 PM| |Recife, Brazil 6:00 AM 3:00 PM
24-Mar (Fri At Sea At Sea
25-Mar|5at At Sea At Sea
26-Mar|Sun At Sea At Sea
27-Mar|Mon Porto Grande, Cape Verde 8:00 AM| 3:00PM| |Porto Grande, Cape Verde 8:00 AM|  3:00 PM
28-Mar|Tue At Sea At Sea
29-Mar|Wed Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Spain | 1:00PM| 6:00 PM| |Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Spain | 1:00 PM| £:00 PM
30-Mar|Thu Funchal, Portugal 9:00 AM| 5:00 PM| [Funchal, Portugal 9:00 AM|  5:00 PM
31-Mar|(Fri At Sea At Sea
1-Apr|5at Motril, Spain 7:00 AM 5:00 PM| |Motril, Spain 7200 AN 5:00 PMI
2-Apr|5un Ibiza, Spain 10:00 AM|  7:00 PM| |lbiza, Spain 10:00 AM| 7:00 PM
3-Apr|Mon Barcelona, Spain 5:00 AM Barcelona, Spain 5:00 AM

Shore excursions booked through NCL for Fortaleza, Brazil will be automatically canceled, and a full monetary refund of the fare paid
will be issued to your onboard account; no further action is required. Should you wish to book any new tours or have any questions,
feel free to visit our Shore Excursion Desk located on deck 7.

Thank you for your understanding. As always, we are at your service.

Sincerely,

{Captain’s Name}
Norwegian Star




